
FIRST DESTINATION REPORT
August 2017, December 2017, & May 2018

25 students graduated with real estate degree

25 real estate graduates responded

Employed full-time
Employed part-time
Enrolled in graduate school
Internship
Military
Not seeking
Own business
Planning to attend graduate school
Seeking
Service

25
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

# of students % of responses

FULL-TIME SALARY
among all real estate graduates

Range  $32,000-$75,000
Average $55,450
Median $56,500

Within this group fewer than 5 students were
offered a signing bonus.

REAL ESTATE MAJOR
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POST-GRADUATION ACTIVITY AMONG RESPONDER

Archdiocese of New York
Best Buy Corporate 
CBRE
CIBC
Colliers 
Colliers International
DBRS
Deloitte 
Dominium
Fowler Property Acquisitions 
Harley-Davidson Motor Company

EMPLOYERS

Imperial Realty Company 
JLL Real Estate (Jones Lang LaSalle)
JPMorgan Chase
Kiewit 
Marcus & Millichap
MLG Capital
Mendel
Northwestern Mutual
PACE Equity, LLC
Physicians Realty Trust
Prologis

PwC
Walker & Dunlop
Jumbo Capital Management 
Marcus & Millichap 
NAI MLG Commercial 
Sudberry Properties
Wimmer Communities 
Wintrust

Data is collected through a self-reported student survey, faculty and LinkedIn input.



Tax Analyst 
Financial Analyst
Investment Analyst
Commercial Finance Analyst
Assistant Coordinator - Real Estate 
Management Services
Core Assurance Associate
Financial Analyst 
Development Analyst

POSITION TITLES

Commercial Real Estate Investment 
Broker 
Audit Associate
Retail Broker Associate 
Analyst
Underwriting Analyst
Associate
Production Support Analyst
Production Analyst

Broker Associate 
Real Estate Syndicated Finance Analyst
Category Specialist 
Business Manager
Budget and Leasing Analyst
Personal Banker
Operations Analyst
Investment Services Analyst

For more information please contact the 
Marquette University Business Career Center at 

businesscareers@marquette.edu or (414) 288-7927


